
 

Dates for your Diary until the May half term 

Monday 17th April (until the half term) – Swinton Lions Rugby for Year 3 /4Mc 

and Year 4D (1:30pm- PE Kit to be worn) 

Tuesday 18th April (until the half term) – Trafford Handball Club for Year 2D and 

Year 3M (1:30pm – PE Kit to be worn) 

Wednesday 19th April (4pm -7pm) – Parents Evening in the hall 

Friday 21st April – Year 6 Mrs Evans Class Mass at 9:30am   

Friday 21st April – Children can wear uniform for Boys and Girls Brigade, Cubs, 

Beavers to celebrate St George’s Day   

Thursday 27th April - Possible Strike Day (Additional Information will be sent 

out) 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May – Possible Strike Day   (Additional Information will be sent 

out) 

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday for the Coronation of King Charles III 

Tuesday 9th May – SATS Week 

Thursday 11th May – EYFS Smithills Farm  

Friday 12th May – Class and Team Photographs  

Tuesday 16th May – Year 6 Residential 

Friday 19th May – Year 6 Residential Return 

Saturday 20th May – First Holy Communion 

Monday 22nd May – Multi-Faith Week (Sikhism) 

Thursday 25th May – The Flute Emporium (Whole School) 

Friday 26th May – School Closes at 3:15pm until Monday 12th June 

 

 



 

 

Clubs 

Gymnastics KS1 School of Sport – Monday afterschool 3:15 -

4:15 

Gymnastics EYFS Wednesday Lunchtime 12:15 – 12:45 

(Francesca Rossi) 

Gymnastics KS2 (Francesca Rossi) Thursday afterschool 3:15 -

4:15    

Swinton Lions Rugby – Year 5 and Year 6 - Monday 

afterschool 3:30 -4:30  

Futsal – Year 2 – Year 5 – Thursday 8am – 8.45am 

Football – Year 5 and Year 6- Friday afterschool 3:30 – 4:45 

(Girls and Boys) 

Girls Football – Year 5 and Year 6 – Friday lunchtime 1- 1:30 

Times Tables Club – Year 3 and Year 4 – Friday lunchtime 1 – 

1:30 

Music Lessons – please enquire as waiting list (Guitar, Piano, 

Violin lessons)  

Forest School (Invite Only) 

F92 – (Invite Only) 

Move it Fitness (Mr Kilroy)  Year 1 – Year 6 ( Invite only)  

Tuesday 8am – 8.45am 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

     

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


